DM

Pondeli

Utery

Streda

Ctvrtek

Patek

T-105

7:30 8:30
NME1cv
ETV
Hajicek
JAZ
TSFAcv
Hoskovec

9:30

T-301

T-205

10:30

MAB4

Krbalek T-201

11:30

12:30

VYMA

Mikyska T-201

PRA2

Broz

NMEA1

J. Limpouch T-301

TSFA

I. Jex T-201

PIN3
M. Sinor

PIN3cv.
M. Sinor

T-301

T-124

13:30

14:30

15:30

MAB4cv

Kostkova

JAZ

B-PRAK  --

MAB4cv

Kostkova T-212

JAZ
ruzné
TEF2cv

Zatloukal T-207

SMB2

Krbalek

TEF2

Novotny P.

T-212

razné --

T-201

T-201

16:30

VYMAcv

Smejkal T-210

JAZ
rizné
ELMI

Karlik KMAT-Z

ZEL2

J. Pavel

UKT

Stefanak B-115

17:30

18:30

UPRA

Cech T-201

UPSY
Hajicek T-209
RET

Kovarova T-301

T-201

19:30



